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Treasurer's Report

February 26, 2024

Balance as of 1/22/2024

Deposits (+)

Expenses (-)

Balance as of

2/26/2024

Lunches
Membership
Raffle
Change
LDOH

Total Incoming

PSR

TFRW /NFRW Dues
LDOH

LDOH Refund

Total Outgoing

$1,449.47
$443.34
$85.00
$44.32
$380.00

$2,402.13

Balance from Cash Report

Juanita Golson, Treasurer of Montgomery County Republican Women's Club

$12,267.54
$14,669.67
$1,225.00
$336.00
$520.00
$30.00
$2,111.00 $12,558.67
$12,558.67



