. 19				February 26, 2024	
Montgomery County Recruit Lican		Treasurer's Report			
Balance as of	1/22/2024				\$12,267.54
	Deposits (+)				
		Lunches	\$1,449.47		
		Membership	\$443.34		
		Raffle	\$85.00		
		Change	\$44.32		
		LDOH	\$380.00		
		Total Incoming	\$2,402.13		\$14,669.67
	Expenses (-)	rotar meoning	ψ2, <del>4</del> 02.13		φ1 <del>4</del> ,007.07
		PSR		\$1,225.00	
		TFRW /NFRW Dues		\$336.00	
		LDOH		\$520.00	
		LDOH Refund		\$30.00	
		Total Outgoing		\$2,111.00	\$12,558.67
Balance as of	2/26/2024 Balance from Cash Report				\$12,558.67

Juanita Golson, Treasurer of Montgomery County Republican Women's Club